

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: MACMA(SR).No.20356 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	19.09.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> As per the Office endorsement, proof of service has not been filed. Learned counsel for the appellant would submit that, proof of service has been filed <i>vide</i> USR.No.107313 of 2025. The Registry is directed to verify and put up the same in the case bundle. List the matter on 24.10.2025. SCH <u>AHHS, J</u>	

--	--	--	--