

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.(SR).NO.20356 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.12.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> Despite granting time, earlier directions dated 24.10.2025 are not complied with. The matter is adjourned for compliance, which shall be reported along with payment of costs of Rs.500/- to the A.P. State Legal Services Authority, by the next date of adjournment. Failing which, the matter will be dismissed. List the matter on 30.01.2026 under the caption 'For dismissal'. SSA/CMK AHHS, J	

--	--	--	--