

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.(S.R.) No.20356 of 2014

09

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
13.	01.05.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2014</u> <u>(MACMAMP.No.3332 of 2014)</u> The learned counsel for the appellant sought time for filing proof of service. List the matter after summer vacation, in the last week of June, 2026. <u>AHHS,J</u> GRL	