

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE : MACMA (SR) No.20356 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.07.2026	<u>AGD, J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the appellant(s), permission is accorded to take out fresh personal notice to the unserved respondents as well as to their counsel on record before the Tribunal by Speed Post with Acknowledgment Due and through e-mail, and to file proof of service. Post the matter on 24.07.2026. <u>ALAPATI GIRIDHAR, J</u> SAB	